CONTINGERCY CHANGE Patock - 10 Cwner O Contracior O
Const Mor | Field ) O
Architect O Other [

Union Twp. Board of Education
Addition & Alterations to Cendral 5/ Jefferson School
155 Hilton Avenue

Vauxhal, NJ 07088 DATE: 03/19/13
CONTRAGCTOR: Patock Consiruction Company ARCHITECT'S PRQJECT # 07008
- 43 Gilbert Street North CONTRACT DATE: 081911

Tinton Falis, NJ 07701

Changes in the Work shail bs deducted from Owner's Contingency Reserve as follows:

A. Supply all labor and material to louvers @ UV2 & UV3 per PCO #108
dated 18/12/12. This per PCO #033, dated 11/28/12.

Supply all labor and material to reroute lobby area ductwork due to
existing structurat conflicts. This per PGO #034, dated 11/28/12.

Credit for elimination of 90 weep holes and 17 exterior expansicn

joints in existing building. This per PCO #037, dated 01/21/13.

Supply all labor and material required to install glass window wall, in lieu

§ 1,1681.00
$
$

of metal railing at upper jobby area. This per PCO #03¢, dated 03/18/13. ‘ g 1,520.00
$
B

-4,861.00
<8,085.00>
Suppiy a gas kettle in lieu of eleciric kettie. This per PCO #040, dated 02/13/13. 726.00

Supply all fabor and material to install additional carpentry and drywall
per the Archifect's direction. This per PCO #043, dated 02/26/13.

mmeo 6w

2,170.00

TOTAL 2,353.00

{See aftached Back-Up)

iie original Owner's Contingency Reserve was... . $1,017,857.00

Net changes by previously authorized Changes o Contingency... $ <277,754.00>
The remaining Owner's Contingency Reserve prior to this Change was.. $ 740,203.00
The Owner's Contingency Reserve will be decreased.. $ <2,352.00>
The remaining Owner's Contingency Reserve mcludmg this Change will be... $ 737.850.00
The Contract Time will be increased by... 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change threrefore is: 17 June 2013

Mot valid until signed by the Owner, Archifect and Contractor,

Agreed to by the Contracton Recommended by ithe Construction Consuliant:
Patock Construction Company Union Township Board of Education

43 Gilbert Street North 2389 Maorris Avenue

Tinton Falis, NJ 07701 Union, 07083

% Date:_ 3’452‘? By:/ 2 \ ) Datéé/%%:f

/ ﬁfr Todd Makiary 7 v ‘(fir}PauT’F'aneiio

Approved by the Archifect: Authorized by the Quwner:
Potier Archiiacts, LLC Linion Township Board of Eduecation
410 Colonial Avey 2369 Morris Avenue
Union, 7 : Union, NJ 07083
4 if’)i 7
By: Date: T/ = / J By: Date:

Wt/ Thomias R. Potter, AlA Mr. James Damato




COMMERCIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INSTITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO,

43 GELBERT ST NORTH TINTON FALLS, N 67701
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREVWSBURY, t] 07702

FA2-747-1078

FAX NO. 732-747-0715

November 28, 2012

Mr. Paul Fanello VIA: email:pfariello@twpunionschools. org
Union Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave. '

Vauxhall, NJ 07083

Re:  Jefferson— Central 5 Project
Patock PCO # 033
UV 2& 3 Louver Sizes

Dear Paul:
Pursuant to response of RFI # 108, Patock Consiruction offers the following proposal:

Proposal:
Supply louvers for UV # 2&3 at revised sizes per RFT Response.

Cost:
One Theusand One Hundred Sixty-one and 60/100 Dollars {3 1,161.48)
Zero {0} day(s} time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarifications:
e Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded. ‘

Lhave attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10} days from date of issue.

Best Regards,

TS /%

ﬁ odd Maklary

Project Manager
cc: File
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Changs Order Request: PAMI#3 Central S-Jefferson Schoo! Prelesred Mechanical, Inc.
Dated: $1/28/52 Loover Change to UV 2 . 134 Lower Main Street
‘ Aherdeen, M) 07747

i)

Bp: sx1fe 8 e FrICE Ateria 21376,

Changes o UV 283 Louvers Per RFE 108

Cuost to Change UV 2&3 Louvers From . $9E0.00
80"1103/8" to 36"x103/8"
{Criginal Louvers Can Not Bs Retumed)

Matorials & Subs $960.00 a

. Journeyman @ $86.43 $0.00
Supervision @ $30.26 {4:1 raliv} $0.00
: $860.00

Cverhead! 10% $96.00

£1,056.00

Profit| 5% , an $52.50

Totaf ) $1,198.80

Exceplions:
1. Bond




Carrler Enterprise Mortheast, LLC
241 Clinfon Road
West Caldwell, NJ 07006

19 O73227-8550
(F) 973-227-4658

wvrscommercial. carien.com

urn to the experts

oomfort § excsllence

Attention: Shave Nelson Diate: 12002012
Fax Number:  732-583-3334 Quole Number,  ZAVL-7644
Acsount: 502512 Engineer: {No Contact)
; Cusiomer: Preferred Mech _ Job Name: Jefferson School
Addrass: 134 Lower Main Streat | Job Location: Vauxhall, NJ
Aberdesn, Nd 07747

We at Carrier Enterprise Northeast are pleased to quote the following equipment for the above referenced project in
accordance with atfached ferms and conditions.

‘MatkFor | Rty ] Model Numbsr. 7 T S IDESCRBHON © o s L s D T
W23 4 | 40U-OAL-2-20C © | Vertioal Blade Louver without Latfice Grille, with Flange

Total Net Sell Price excluding sales tax: $ 960

QUOTATION NOTES:

- SPECGIAL NOTES;

Above price is firmn and will remain in.affact for 30 days.

. No taxes, permits, stari-up, and or service are included in above nroposal unless ciherwise noted.

. All orders subject to credit acceptance.

- Compliance tc local codes neither guarantesd nor imptied.

. Cairier Enterprise does not accept and will not be held liable for any flow down reguirements from the owner or any

higher tier contractor unless specifically agreed to in willing.

6. Any work of melerial furnished af Carrier Enderprise Northeast's expense, must have written authorizalion and
approvel from Carrier Enterprise Northeast prior to furnishing such service or materials, immediately upon
completion of such work, the approved price shall be Invoiced for immediate processing of a credit memo and

applied o your sscount. Deductions from our voices or back charges for unauthorized work of materials will not be
accepled. .

We appreciate your consideration of this quetation and would like to thank you for yvour interest in Carrier products and
services, Should you have any guestions concerning the above guotation, please feel free 1o contact me personally.

Wery wuly yours,

Albert Lynch

U73-276-2749 - Phone
- 073-457-1560 - eFax
aibertlynch@carderenterprise.com

NV Toniotate Voo 4 T L R S T T T T
TRO Reviead: 62302011 This quote is subject to aftached terms and conditions Pegetof2




COMMERTIAL

INGUSTRIAL . FSTITUTIGRNAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GULBERT ST NORTH TINTON FALLS, M) 07701
THAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSRURT N 0F78

733-747-1078

FAX N, 73Z-747-0715

Proposal:

November 28, 2012

Mr. Paul Fariello VIA: email:pfadello@twpunionschools.org
Union Township Board of Education '

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NJ 07083

Re:  Jefferson —~ Central 5 Project
Patock PCO# 034
Area B Duct Reroute

Dear Paul: :
Pursuant to discussions in the field, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Supply all Iabor and material required to reroute 1% floor fobby area ductwork to avoid
existing structural conflict as discussed with architect.

Cast: '
Four Thousand Fight Hundred Sixty-one and 48/100 Dollars (8 4,861 A8)
Zero {0) day(s) time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarifications:

‘e Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded. '

T have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have

" regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a

change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10} days from date of issue.

Best Regards,
— M?/
_=T. Todd Maklary
Project Manager

lelvl Tile
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Change Order Requesh: PR #4 Central &-Jefferson School Peeferred Mechaniesl, Inc.
Daied: /8113 Changes jo Corritor Bust 134 Lower MNain Street
Aberdeen, NJ 07747

e 0 C 2 i * ater A0

Coarddor Duct Changes Per Atiached Proposat

Labor to take down and reviss duciwork 21,60000

Labor to draw new duchwork and instatt $2,000.00

Fabrication of new duciwork per skeich $2.021.75

Crodif io re-uge exlsling duchwork ‘ ‘ -$1,904.00
Materials & Subs $4,017.75 I

Journeviman @ $86.43 $0.00

Supervision @ $80.26 (4:1 ratio} $0.00

$4,017.75

B Overhead & Profitl  10% e $401.78

Total 54,419.53

Exceplions:
1. Bond




DOME SHEET METAL

712 16" Avenue
Relmar, New Jersey 07719
732-681-7378  Fax 732-681-5598

MNovember 26, 2012
Aftention: Mark Demnpsey

Re: Jefferson School
Area B lower level

Proposed pricing to relocate duciwork in fivst floor cortidor

Shop labor and material 227 lbs. new duct @ $4.25

Field labor 22 manhotirs @ $112.00
Revise shop drawing Z manhouts @ $112.00
Overhead and profit

Total proposed amount

5 96475
$2,464.00
$  224.00
3 365.00

$ 4,817.75




DOME SHEET METAL, Inc.

712 16™ AVE. BELMAR, MJ 07719
PHONE 732-681-7378 / FAX 732-681-5998
E-Mail Address dome.shesimetalinc@verizon.net
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IDUSTRIAL

INSTITUTH AL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST MORTH TINTON FALLS, N} 07731
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSBURY, b 07702

A NCL 7327470715

January 21, 2013

Mr. Paul Fanello ViA: emaibl:pfatello@twpunionschools.ore
Usion Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NI 07083

Re:  Jefferson — Central 5 Project
Fatock PCOH# 837
BID CREDIT

Dear Paul:
Pursuant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal;

supply BID CREDIT for the following items:
¢ Elunination of 90 weep holes from exterior window lintel restoration.
¢ Bhimination of 17 exterior expansion joints with caulking.

Cost:
CREDIT: Eight Thousand Three Eighty-Five and 00/100 Dollars (5 8,085.00)
Zero (0) day(s) time extension required.

" Exclusions/Clarifications:

e Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded.

I'have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.

lease feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10) davs from date of issue.

Best Regards,

eI '
/Jg N T

Maklary

Project Manager
v'o File
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INDUSTRIAL

NSTHUTICNAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST. MORTH, TINTON FALLS, N 0776t
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREVWSBURY, 14 07702

FXNO. 7317470715

February 6, 2013

M. Paul Fariello VIA: email:pfariello@twpunionschools.ore
Union Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NI 07083

Re:  Jefferson - Central 5 Project
Patock PCO# 039 REVISION #1 3/19/13
Lobby Area Reifing Glass

Dear Paul:
Pursuant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal;

Proposal:
Provide additional labor and material required to install glass curtain wall in lien of steel
railing in 1.obby area entrance.

Cost:
One Thousand Five Hundred Nineteen and 57/100 Dollars ($ 1,519.57)
Zero {0} day(s) time extension required.

Exclasiens/Clarifications:
1. Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are

excluded.
ALTERNATES:
1. Alternate to increase contract railing height to 56” in lieu of specified 427,

ADD: $2.640.00

Thave attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal aceeptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
{10) days from date of issue.

Best Regards,
</ W p
=7 Todd Maklary
Project Manager

oo File
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18 Matawan Rd, East Brunswick, NJ 08816  Phone (732)257-2435 Fax {732)390-1470  18glassco.com

February 4, 2013

Patock Construction
Attn: Todd Maklary

RE: efferson School.

Todd:

We propose to enclose the open area in Area “B” above Lobby 1 approximately 24'x 9. The
material will match the interior storefront used in that area. 1/4" clear tempered glass will used
for the glazing.

Total Price $8,750.00

Thank you,

Daniel Cavanaugh
Project Manager
Eighteen Glass Co., Inc.

BC/nac
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IRUSTRIAL

ESTITUTIOHAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO,

43 GHBERT ST NGRTH, TINTON FALLS, NJ 07751
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSBURY, NI 07702

7IT-FAT-107E

TR ND. 732-747-G7t5

Febmary 13, 2013

Mr. Paul Fanello VIA: email:pfanello@twpunionschools.org
Union Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NJ 07083

Re:  Jefferson — Central 5 Project
Patock PCO# 040
(Gas Kettle

Dear Paul:
Pursnant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal: )
Provide gas ketile in kitchen in len of electric.

Cost:
Seven Himndred Twenty-Five and 64/100 Dollars ($ 725.64)
Zero {0} day{(s} time extension required.

Excinsions/Clarifications:

1. Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded. '

1 have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10} days from date of issue.

Best Regards,

T,

e Todd Maklary

- Project Manager
cel File
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$ wasserstrom

AP ARAMARK

PROJECT Unicn Twp C& ARAMARK DESIGN & DELIVERY
CITY, STATE Linion NJ 100 PENMN SCQUARE EAST - 5TH FLOOR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
DATE: H 211/2073 t
Change Order
Change Order Number DS Cii Number
Wasserstrom PO # [
Drate of Ofiginal PO 01/60/00
Wasserstrom 50 # 4
Froject: Unien Twp C5  Union NJ
Pursuant to and subiect to the terms and conditions of the above referenced PO, "Supplier is directed 1o make
© the foliowing changes In the work:
£.0. 4 Deserintion Qty Ea. Cost
1 Pomove Elacisic Sieam Keattle Assembly -1 $15814908 1815,814 .68)
1 Add gas Steam Kettle Assembly 1 $16,408.19 816,408.19
1 Add Gas Hose for Steam Kettle 1 §i66.46 $166.46
0 %000 $0.00
0 33.00 $0.00
0 $0.00 $0.00
0 $0.00 $0.00
0 $0.00 £0.00
Total i $658.67 l

Original PO Amount
Ravised PC Contract Amount

Date: i l through Change Order Neo. l i

Add/Deduct This Changs Order:
Revised PO Contract Amount

$659.67
$157,915.25

Tax prior to this change order 30.00
Tax this change order $0.00
Revised Sales Tax Total $0.00

Total (Conirast plus Tax)
Date of Acceptance:

$157,915.25

ACCEPTED - The above prices and specifications of this Change Order are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. All work
1o be performed under same terms and condifions as specified in original contract unless before or hersin modified.

ARARARY Onerafions ARAMARK CPaP Project Agent
By: By:
MName: Name:

Itte: Title:

Change Order Has bsen Approved by LOB represeniative and/or Project Manager by either
signed Change Order or Electronic Approval. No




COMMERCIAL

INDIUSTRIAL THETITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GRBERT ST NGRTH. TINTON FALLS, M) 67701
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSBURY, Nj 07752

T32-747-1078

P NG, T3Z2-742-07 15

Febmary 26, 2013

Mr. Paul Fariello VIA: email:pfariello@twpunionschools, ore
Unicn Township Beard of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NJ 07083

Re:  Jefferson — Central 5 Project
Patock PCO# 043
Miscellaneous Framing

Dear Paul:
Pursuant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal;

Proposal:

Furnish and install additional framing, drywall and carpentry per field meetin ngs with
architect.

Cost:
Two Thousand One Hundred Seventy and 04/100 Dollars ($ 2,170.04)
Zerc (D) day{s) time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarificaﬁens
1. Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded.

I have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10} days from date of issue.

Best Repards,

VL 7 % -

=T Todd Maklary

Project Manager
cC: File




voroLL'z $ ‘SLE0D H3THO FONVYHD T7LOL

- 8 : %0 = 31500 Buipuog
POOLLE & FTYLOLENS HA0H0 J9NVHD
PO 0LLE $ BHOLOVHINGDENS TIV.LOLENE
AN N %0L = JOIDBILOIYNS U0 3oL PUE PRILIBAD "'
QL LB ¢ 0L°z16'1$ g1 } '£102 ‘1§ Aenuer petep BunoenuoD BUWE4a( Wiol) [BS0dold
Bl P2 a3lld BUnN T Anenyy uonduosagg waey

suowalp piay Jad Builey) pue jjem~Aip [EISU] bUB ysiuin.g

Bunueld snoaug|sasiy
ey

‘NOILdIYOSHA

HONZHZ AT
s # O0d MO0LVd

NMOJ HVERNE HAAHO HONVHD

§ TYHLNSO - NOSYI443r

20240 N Angemeg
Z0ZL 5D

fasior Mep '|eyxneA (LUONEODT
§ [enuan - uostaysr Joaloid




OPSET I EREEL XYd |

QUEaT i EETEE L

SELH0 PN CRFATE SWOL | LSV L8 BLODE BT

WO ' BNILDVHLNOD YN YdIa

YEGLT 480 %OT )
EYEBLT g fp301gNns
00" Oty jeuslRA 110 ZESE'T & JogEt 1230],
i
1
appeds g adell 08'767 oz'eL 100 rode | UBWABUINGS
HeswAIp BSnOE I B IHA 8/S | PO'YEY - |'pE'T8 | 009 - |JsiUadied uewAatunor
soery g spris ,8/6-T | 85799 [ er'ys 1009 13uBdie) UeSIo] anoge 93s

ETO? ‘Tg Asenuer 131e0

iapi0 abupy) pasodosd

“@aualaffip 1By jo0lf 01 anp

GTOT PUL wEOZ SUOMDIO] 10 1000 PUD 3WWDLL INT "p Winjoupno Ul 8bo)s

priyay iipmdip asnqo (i pup Bupindf ,8/5-T 40, 2T ppy '8 TH# 0I5 0

7 MOPUIM AG [fomALD [HA pub Bujn.l, 8/5-1 40 .1 ppy "z "uoaunf ‘sadid
“yun 13I03Y 01 ang T 4015 18 I0mAp [HA pup Buiwoif 8/¢-T o 5 PPy T : SRPWLLO)

SUOLFERINDT AN RIAL U TLaOHT AR [N TONIIOTHLKNOD YRIVASG

N

1IRYRNEA 6 *ON UCSIager iqof

UOHENNSUC) P0IEd 101 Hid




